
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

54.88

AOC 6/28/2015

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr10 54.88



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

42.81

AOC 6/28/2015

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak10 42.81



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsAOC 6/28/2015

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Doc Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 30.38

16015 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 35.43



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

25.41

AOC 6/28/2015

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus10 25.41

20011 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson5 36.95

20033 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason4 40.87

20036 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus3 41.16

20013 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ NT

20037 Tarragon Labrador Retriever Melanie Mason NQ NT

20012 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ NT

20039 Pinky Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ NT

20014 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 27.41

20016 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 31.44

20017 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 33.62

20005 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 35.19

20026 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ 45.33

20028 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 54.79



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.52

AOC 6/28/2015

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe10 30.52

24012 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey9 31.89

24001 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett8 35.92

24007 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ NT

24002 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ NT

24014 Trip Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.23

AOC 6/28/2015

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt10 37.23

16021 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 35.32



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsAOC 6/28/2015

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ NT

20038 Journey Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ 47.5



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

AOC 6/28/2015

148

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Indigo Shetland Sheepdog Noel Induni NQ NT

16015 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 42.49 3.483

16013 Epi Shetland Sheepdog Janet Induni NQ 64.54 2.293



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

AOC 6/28/2015

155

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Izzy Chihuahua Kelley Trombley100 56.6 2.739



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

AOC 6/28/2015

160

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Pinto Girl All American Lois Fricke90 66.18 2.418



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

AOC 6/28/2015

165

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ 48.88 3.376

20029 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 53.32 3.095

20028 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 74.32 2.220



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AOC 6/28/2015

165

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Trip Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ NT

24015 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 76.37 2.161



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/28/2015

179

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Janet  Induni NQ 56.81 3.151



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AOC 6/28/2015

184

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Tarragon Labrador Retriever Melanie Mason NQ NT

20027 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ 52.97 3.474



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/28/2015

184

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 50.12 3.671

24002 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ NT

24003 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 66.82 2.754



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

AOC 6/28/2015

174

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ NT

8003 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 58.16 2.992

8004 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 62.02 2.806



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

AOC 6/28/2015

174

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 47.26 3.682

12006 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 61.94 2.809

12002 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ NT

12004 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 44.19 3.938

12003 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 60.66 2.868

12014 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 62.11 2.801



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/28/2015

179

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 45.13 3.966

16006 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 51.34 3.487

16003 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 45.1 3.969

16004 Doc Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 46.46 3.853

16005 Dash Miniature Poodle Judy Breault NQ 66.52 2.691



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AOC 6/28/2015

184

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 39.78 4.625

20009 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower100 44.43 4.141

20007 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 50.98 3.609

20011 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson100 53.8 3.420

20015 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon100 56.03 3.284

20013 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ NT

20010 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ NT

20014 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 39.19 4.695

20016 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 41.16 4.470

20005 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 50.15 3.669

20006 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 53.16 3.461

20017 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 54.09 3.402

20034 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 55.4 3.321

20012 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 57.89 3.178

20003 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ 58.87 3.126

20033 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason NQ 60.58 3.037

20004 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 63.69 2.889

20036 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 65.3 2.818



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 6/28/2015

184

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 42.1 4.371

24008 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich100 46.92 3.922

24005 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 43.4 4.24

24006 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 54.09 3.402

24012 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 54.27 3.390

24007 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 77.04 2.388



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

AOC 6/28/2015

155

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Trixie Parson Russell Terrier Debra Percenti NQ 64.69 2.396



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

AOC 6/28/2015

165

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 55.06 2.997



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

AOC 6/28/2015

174

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Bonita Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 58.2 2.99

8013 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 68.95 2.524



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

AOC 6/28/2015

184

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Journey Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ 74.6 2.466

20018 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 77.61 2.371



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

AOC 6/28/2015

174

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Scooter Shetland Sheepdog Mary Carole Starke NQ 68.63 2.535



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

AOC 6/28/2015

179

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht100 45.41 3.942



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

AOC 6/28/2015

184

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 46.78 3.933

16008 Saucony Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 55.13 3.338

16009 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 55.9 3.292

16021 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 57.55 3.197



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

AOC 6/28/2015

184

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Rossa Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott100 65.79 2.797

20021 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 64.29 2.862

20025 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 81.9 2.247



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 6/28/2015

105

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Phoenix Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dusty Nason NQ 41.29 2.543



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

AOC 6/28/2015

108

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Indigo Shetland Sheepdog Noel Induni NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

AOC 6/28/2015

111

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello95 30.15 3.682



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 6/28/2015

128

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Izzy Chihuahua Kelley Trombley98 47.68 2.685

8014 Renny Norfolk Terrier Mary Ellen Sheedy NQ 58.75 2.179



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

AOC 6/28/2015

135

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Pinto Girl All American Lois Fricke100 33.3 4.054

16013 Epi Shetland Sheepdog Janet Induni NQ 25.43 5.309

16015 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 26.16 5.161



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

AOC 6/28/2015

138

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey100 35.48 3.89

20029 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty91 41.07 3.360

20026 Blue Border Collie Lynda Garrand NQ 30.04 4.594



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

AOC 6/28/2015

138

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Trip Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ 39.25 3.516



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

AOC 6/28/2015

143

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Ripple Scottish Terrier Bill Murphy NQ 58.12 2.460



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

AOC 6/28/2015

148

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Banu Shetland Sheepdog Janet  Induni NQ 30.36 4.875



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

AOC 6/28/2015

153

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Cricket American Staffordshire 
Terrier

John O'Hanlon NQ NT

20016 Blade Border Collie Catharine Keenan NQ 27.31 5.602

20037 Tarragon Labrador Retriever Melanie Mason NQ 64.34 2.378



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

AOC 6/28/2015

153

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 35.97 4.254



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

AOC 6/28/2015

143

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 28.38 5.039

8004 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 34.79 4.110

8012 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr100 45.37 3.152



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AOC 6/28/2015

143

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 28.08 5.093

12003 Dazzle Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy100 30.62 4.670

12014 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 34.37 4.161

12006 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 35.54 4.024

12004 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 27.56 5.189

12005 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 47.34 3.021



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

AOC 6/28/2015

148

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 24.4 6.066

16006 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 28.21 5.246

16001 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen NQ 24.58 6.021

16004 Doc Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart NQ 32.84 4.507



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

AOC 6/28/2015

153

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 24.98 6.125

20013 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft100 30.89 4.953

20003 Sunshine Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows100 36.54 4.187

20015 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ NT

20006 Sky Golden Retriever Joanne Meadows NQ NT

20014 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 26.24 5.831

20012 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 27.83 5.498

20009 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 28.13 5.439

20034 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 28.29 5.408

20017 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 29.52 5.183

20036 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 33.54 4.562

20005 Sprint Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ 35.63 4.294

20004 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 36.18 4.229

20010 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 37.91 4.036

20007 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 40.04 3.821

20011 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 43.04 3.555

20033 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason NQ 44.01 3.476



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

AOC 6/28/2015

153

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 26.81 5.707

24001 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 32.74 4.673

24006 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding100 37.03 4.132

24005 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 26.24 5.831

24012 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 28.81 5.311

24008 Quint Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 31.35 4.880

24007 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 44.36 3.449

24002 Micah Doberman Pinscher Janet Chardavoyne NQ 48.01 3.187



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 6/28/2015

128

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Bonita Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke95 30.67 4.173



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AOC 6/28/2015

138

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 42.87 3.219



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 6/28/2015

153

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Jemma Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley100 38.4 3.984



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 6/28/2015

153

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Journey Standard Poodle Claire Carlen NQ 41.81 3.659

20018 Sooner Bouvier Des Flandres Andie Newman NQ 45.82 3.339

20025 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 56.57 2.705



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

AOC 6/28/2015

143

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 43.55 3.284



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

AOC 6/28/2015

148

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht100 30.5 4.852



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 6/28/2015

153

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 32.04 4.775

16008 Saucony Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 35.87 4.265

16021 Cara Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ NT

16009 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 24.44 6.260



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 6/28/2015

153

Albany Obedience  Club

Judge - Paul MountCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Rossa Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott100 44.48 3.44

20021 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 42.19 3.626


